Fuel survey

How difficult has it been for you, personally, to refuel your vehicle?

Answered: 2,077  Skipped: 3
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. I have had no problems refuelling my car

. I have had some problems refuelling my car (i.e. had to wait in a queue for 30 minutes
. I have had major problems refuelling my car (i.e. had to wait in a queue longer than 3C
. I'have not tried to refuel my car . | do not have access to a car

| HAVE HAD | HAVE HAD SOME PROBLEMS | HAVE HAD MAJOR PROBLEMS REFUELLING | HAVE 1 DO NOT TOTAL

NO REFUELLING MY CAR (I.E. HAD MY CAR (I.E. HAD TO WAIT IN A QUEUE NOT HAVE

PROBLEMS TO WAIT IN A QUEUE FOR 30 LONGER THAN 30 MINUTES AND/OR TRAVEL TRIED TO ACCESS

REFUELLING MINUTES OR LESS) TO MULTIPLE PETROL STATIONS) REFUEL TOA

MY CAR MY CAR CAR
Q2: North 31.35% 27.57% 28.65% 11.35% 1.08% 8.91%
East & 58 51 53 21 2 185
Yorkshire
Q2: North 29.11% 19.41% 38.40% 12.24% 0.84% 11.41%
West 69 46 91 29 2 237
Q2: 12.81% 22.78% 48.75% 14.59% 1.07%  13.53%
Midlands 36 64 137 41 3 281
Q2: London 3.47% 9.65% 66.60% 16.60% 3.67%  24.94%

18 50 345 86 19 518

Q2: South 4.93% 12.81% 66.50% 15.02% 0.74%  19.55%
East 20 52 270 61 3 406
Q2: South 17.19% 21.35% 47.92% 11.98% 1.56% 9.24%
West 33 41 92 23 3 192
Q2: East of 5.04% 16.28% 66.28% 10.85% 1.55%  12.42%
England 13 42 171 28 4 258
Total 247 346 1,159 289 36 2,077
Respondents
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Fuel survey

Has the fuel shortage prevented you personally from getting to work?

Answered: 2,075  Skipped: 5

Q2: North East
& Yorkshire|

Q2: North West
Q2: Midlands
Q2: London
Q2: South East

Q2: South West]

Q2: East of
England
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B ves B No- Ihave fuel

. No - I have fuel but I am concerned about it running low

. No - I don't generally drive to work

. No - | have had to find alternative transport such as the bus, train, walk or cycle.

YES NO -1 NO - | HAVE FUEL BUT | AM NO - | DON'T NO - | HAVE HAD TO FIND ALTERNATIVE
HAVE CONCERNED ABOUT IT GENERALLY DRIVE TRANSPORT SUCH AS THE BUS, TRAIN, WALK
FUEL RUNNING LOW TO WORK OR CYCLE.
5.41%  43.78% 41.08% 4.32% 5.41%
10 81 76 8 10
8.86%  34.60% 46.84% 5.49% 4.22%
21 82 111 13 10
10.00%  27.86% 49.64% 6.43% 6.07%
28 78 139 18 17
25.63% 8.48% 39.11% 12.14% 14.64%
133 44 203 63 76
17.04% 12.59% 58.77% 3.70% 7.90%
69 51 238 15 32
9.38%  27.60% 48.44% 6.77% 7.81%
18 53 93 13 15
16.73% 13.62% 59.53% 5.45% 4.67%
43 35 153 14 12
322 424 1,013 144 172
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Fuel survey

Thinking about the last week, are you aware of services at your place of work being
negatively affected by a lack of access to fuel (please tick all that apply)

Answered: 2,075  Skipped: 5
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. No - am not aware of any negative impacts at my place of work.
. Staff absences due to not being able to get to work due to a lack of fuel

Staff arriving late due to bus delays because of queuing traffic around petrol stations
. Cancelled home visits . Cancelled meetings . Other (please specify)

NO -1 AM NOT STAFF ABSENCES DUE STAFF ARRIVING LATE DUE CANCELLED CANCELLED OTHER TOTAL

AWARE OF ANY TO NOT BEING ABLE TO TO BUS DELAYS BECAUSE HOME MEETINGS (PLEASE

NEGATIVE IMPACTS GET TO WORK DUE TOA  OF QUEUING TRAFFIC VISITS SPECIFY)

AT MY PLACE OF LACK OF FUEL AROUND PETROL STATIONS

WORK.
Q2: North 64.32% 14.05% 25.41% 4.32% 4.86% 4.32%  10.46%
East & 119 26 47 8 9 8 217
Yorkshire
Q2: North 55.27% 19.83% 27.85% 5.06% 6.33% 8.86%  14.07%
West 131 47 66 12 15 21 292
Q2: 46.26% 22.42% 34.16% 8.90% 6.05% 9.25%  17.20%
Midlands 130 63 96 25 17 26 357
Q2: London 18.96% 36.36% 61.12% 14.70% 12.19% 13.54%  39.08%

98 188 316 76 63 70 811

Q2: South 26.42% 34.07% 53.33% 14.32% 11.85% 10.86%  29.45%
East 107 138 216 58 48 44 611
Q2: South 42.71% 24.48% 35.42% 11.98% 5.21% 10.42%  12.05%
West 82 47 68 23 10 20 250
Q2: East of 22.09% 34.88% 46.12% 10.47% 13.18% 14.34%  17.54%
England 57 90 119 27 34 37 364
Total 724 599 928 229 196 226 2,075
Respondents
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Fuel survey

Thinking about next week, are you expecting services at your place of work to be
negatively affected by a lack of access to fuel (please tick all that apply)

Answered: 2,073  Skipped: 7
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. No - am not aware of any negative impacts at my place of work.
. Staff absences due to not being able to get to work due to a lack of fuel

Staff arriving late due to bus delays because of queuing traffic around petrol stations
. Cancelled home visits . Cancelled meetings . Other (please specify)

NO -1 AM NOT STAFF ABSENCES DUE STAFF ARRIVING LATE DUE CANCELLED CANCELLED OTHER

AWARE OF ANY TO NOT BEING ABLE TO TO BUS DELAYS BECAUSE HOME MEETINGS (PLEASE

NEGATIVE IMPACTS GET TO WORK DUE TOA  OF QUEUING TRAFFIC VISITS SPECIFY)

AT MY PLACE OF LACK OF FUEL AROUND PETROL STATIONS

WORK.
Q2: North 59.46% 23.78% 27.57% 9.73% 6.49% 3.78%
East & 110 44 51 18 12 7
Yorkshire
Q2: North 51.90% 27.85% 30.80% 8.86% 5.06% 6.75%
West 123 66 73 21 12 16
Q2: 41.43% 37.86% 32.14% 12.86% 10.71% 6.43%
Midlands 116 106 90 36 30 18
Q2: London 15.70% 50.39% 64.92% 20.54% 17.05% 10.47%

81 260 335 106 88 54

Q2: South 19.46% 53.69% 58.13% 17.49% 14.29% 8.87%
East 79 218 236 71 58 36
Q2: South 41.36% 39.79% 36.13% 12.57% 8.38% 3.66%
West 79 76 69 24 16 7
Q2: East of 21.32% 50.00% 46.90% 14.73% 14.73% 10.47%
England 55 129 121 38 38 27
Total 643 899 975 314 254 165
Respondents
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TOTAL
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Fuel survey

From what you know of local fuel supplies, how difficult do you think it will be for you,
personally, to refuel your vehicle in the next few weeks?

Answered: 2,079  Skipped: 1
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B8 | think I will have no problems refuelling my car

. I think I will have some problems refuelling my car (i.e. have to wait in a queue for 30 r
. I think I will have major problems refuelling my car (i.e. have to wait in a queue longer
. Not applicable - | do not have access to a car

I THINK | WILL I THINK | WILL HAVE SOME | THINK | WILL HAVE MAJOR PROBLEMS NOT TOTAL

HAVE NO PROBLEMS REFUELLING MY CAR REFUELLING MY CAR (I.E. HAVE TO WAIT IN A APPLICABLE -

PROBLEMS (I.E. HAVE TO WAIT IN A QUEUE QUEUE LONGER THAN 30 MINUTES AND/OR | DO NOT HAVE

REFUELLING FOR 30 MINUTES OR LESS) TRAVEL TO MULTIPLE PETROL STATIONS) ACCESS TO A

MY CAR CAR
Q2: North 34.05% 37.30% 26.49% 2.16% 8.90%
East & 63 69 49 4 185
Yorkshire
Q2: North 26.58% 40.08% 31.65% 1.69%  11.40%
West 63 95 75 4 237
Q2: 13.88% 36.30% 48.04% 1.78%  13.52%
Midlands 39 102 135 5 281
Q2: London 4.04% 18.46% 74.04% 3.46%  25.01%

21 96 385 18 520

Q2: South 6.40% 20.20% 72.41% 0.99%  19.53%
East 26 82 294 4 406
Q2: South 15.63% 40.10% 41.67% 2.60% 9.24%
West 30 7 80 5 192
Q2: East of 6.98% 26.74% 65.12% 1.16%  12.41%
England 18 69 168 3 258
Total 260 590 1,186 43 2,079
Respondents
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